Video | DINION IP 5000 HD
DINION IP 5000 HD
u Stylish indoor network camera
u 1080p resolution for sharp images
u Intelligent noise reduction reduces bandwidth and
storage requirements by up to 30%
u SD card slot for local recording

Storage Temperature -40 ºC to +70 ºC (-40 ºF to +158 ºF)
Humidity 0% to 90% relative humidity (non condensing)
Ordering information
DINION IP 5000 HD
Indoor 1080p IP box design camera. iDNR; day/night;
H.264 quad-streaming; cloud services; ROI; motion/
tamper/audio detection; 1080p
Order number NBN-50022-C
DINION IP 5000 HD
Indoor 1080p IP box design camera; iDNR; day/night;
H.264 quad-streaming; cloud services; ROI; motion/
tamper/audio detection; 1080p; varifocal 3.3 to
12 mm, DC Iris, F1.4 lens, IR corrected
Order number NBN-50022-V3
Accessories
Varifocal SR Megapixel Lens
Varifocal SR megapixel IR corrected lens. 1/2.5"
sensor; CS-mount; 4-pin SR-iris; 5 MP; 9 to 40 mm;
F1.5 to F8
Order number LVF-5005C-S0940
Varifocal SR Megapixel Lens
Varifocal SR megapixel IR corrected lens. 1/2.5"
sensor; CS-mount; 4-pin SR-iris; 5 MP; 1.8 to 3 mm;
F1.8 to F8
Order number LVF-5005C-S1803
S1460 Service/Monitor Cable
2.5 mm jack to BNC video connector cable. 1 m
Order number S1460
EX12LED‑3BD‑8M Infrared Illuminator
Mini IR 850 nm illuminator. LED array; 3D Diffuser;
black; 17 m HFOV; 30º beam pattern
Order number EX12LED-3BD-8M
EX12LED‑3BD‑8W Infrared Illuminator
Mini IR 850 nm illuminator. LED array; 3D Diffuser;
black; 16 m HFOV; 60º beam pattern
Order number EX12LED-3BD-8W
EX12LED‑3BD‑9M Infrared Illuminator
Mini IR 940 nm illuminator. LED array; 3D Diffuser;
black; 17 m HFOV; 30º beam pattern
Order number EX12LED-3BD-9M
EX12LED‑3BD‑9W Infrared Illuminator
Mini IR 940 nm illuminator. LED array; 3D Diffuser;
black; 16 m HFOV; 60º beam pattern
Order number EX12LED-3BD-9W
Software Options
BVIP AES 128 Bit Encryption
Site licence for BVIP AES 128‑bit encryption. Enables
encrypted communication between BVIP devices and